ATEX EXPLOSION PROOF FANS
KASTORM ATEX
Accessories
AB AC AVR AVS
BADS
ATEX
BIDS
ATEX

A
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
230V 400V
PSCU311280XN KASTORM 311 T2 1,1kW ATEX 2800 4,05 2,33 1,10 4.720 58 51,16 1
PSCU351290XN KASTORM 351 T2 2,2kW ATEX 2840 7,97 4,58 2,20 6.750 62 64,81 1
PSCU4012100XN KASTORM 401 T2 4kW ATEX 2880 13,3 7,63 4,00 9.660 66 83,52 1
Three-phase motor  /  4 poles
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I.
A
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
230V 400V
PSCU311471XN KASTORM 311 T4 0,37kW ATEX 1370 1,86 1,07 0,37 2.360 43 49,99 1
PSCU351471XN KASTORM 351 T4 0,37kW ATEX 1370 1,86 1,07 0,37 3.380 47 61,67 1
PSCU401480XN KASTORM 401 T4 0,55kW ATEX 1440 2,57 1,49 0,55 4.830 51 78,75 1
PSCU451480 XN KASTORM 451 T4 0,75kW ATEX 1410 2,83 1,63 0,75 6.880 54 100,41 1
PSCU501490 XN KASTORM 501 T4 1,5kW ATEX 1450 5,67 3,26 1,50 9.430 57 123,93 1
PSCU5614100
XN KASTORM 561 T4 2,2kW ATEX 1435 8,07 4,64 2,20 13.250 61 154,39 1
PSCU6314112
XN KASTORM 631 T4 4kW ATEX 1440 14,5 8,32 4,00 18.860 65 192,62 1